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Title Series Title Volume Number Author

Art club

Baghead

The bakery dragon

Barbara Park's Ju Junie B. Jones Gr 1
Bedhead

Best friend! Ava Lin

The big squeeze

Bigfoot vs. Yeti  Clash of the Cryptids
A bite above the rest

Blue whale vs. mc Who Would Win?
Bored panda

Bubbles...up!

Buffalo Fluffalo

Butt or face? Vol. Butt or Face 3
Cat fact frenzy!  Fact Frenzy
Chooch helped

The Christmas Sweater

Cranky, crabby crow (saves the world)
Creepy crawly fac Fact Frenzy
Danger on the dig Case Closed (Katl 4
Dinosaur fact fren Fact Frenzy
Dinosaur fact fren Fact Frenzy

Do not bring your dragon to the library

Doucet, Rashad
Krosoczka, Jarret
Kurtz, Devin Elle
Venable, Colleen .
Palatini, Margie
Fang, Vicky
Harris, Molly
Rayo, Alberto
Virnig, Christine
Pallotta, Jerry
Bender, Mike
Davies, Jacquelint
Kalb, Bess
Lavelle, Kari
Ferguson, Nikki P
Rogers, Andrea L
Brett, Jan

Tabor, Corey R
Nelson, Penelope
Magaziner, Lauret
Wedel, Mathew J
Wedel, Mathew J
Gassman, Julie

Do you know Dewey? : exploring the Dewey decimal sy Cleary, Brian P

Dog fact frenzy! Fact Frenzy

Dog Man. Big Jim Dog Man 14
Don't trust fish

Elbow Grease Elbow Grease

Eyes that weave the world's wonders
Festival of Colors

Fireboat : the heroic adventures of the John J. Harvey

Firebred Storm Dragons 2
First day, worst de Very Worst Ever 1

Flamingos are pretty funky : a (not so) serious guide

Gabby Torres get: Gabby Torres 1
Grace for presider Grace

Growing home

Grumpycorn

The haunting of Bellington Cottage
Hope in a jar

The humble pie  Food Group

Hummingbirds  Animal Kingdom (ABDO)
Interrupting chicken saves the Nutcracker

It's taco knight!
Jvs. K
The Kraken vs. thiClash of the Cryptids

Ferguson, Nikki P
Pilkey, Dav
Sharpson, Neil
Cena, John

Ho, Joanna
Sehgal, Kabir
Kalman, Maira
Kagawa, Julie
Nonamus, Andy
Cushman, Abi
Dominguez, Ange
DiPucchio, Kelly
Ferry, Beth
Mclntyre, Sarah
Parnum, Laura
Marcero, Deborah
John, Jory
Murray, Julie
Stein, David Ezra
Maynor, Megan
Alexander, Kwam
Rayo, Alberto
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Hallsville West Ele-Fic-
Hallsville West Ele 597
Hallsville West Ele-E-
Hallsville West Ele -E-
Hallsville West Ele-E-
Hallsville West Ele 520
Hallsville West Ele-Fic-
Hallsville West Ele -Fic-
Hallsville West Ele -E-
Hallsville West Ele 741.5
Hallsville West Ele -E-
Hallsville West Ele-E-
Hallsville West Ele-E-
Hallsville West El¢-E-
Hallsville West Ele-E-
Hallsville West Ele -E-
Hallsville West Ele-E-
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The lemonade war

Lightningborn Storm Dragons
Love monster

Max Meow. Cat cr Max Meow

—_

—_

Max Meow. Donut Max Meow 2
Max Meow. Pugs - Max Meow 3
Mixed-up

The monster above the bed

The most magnificMost Magnificent
The mystery of locked rooms
Never take your rhino on a plane
The Night Box

Odder : an otter's story

One chicken nugget

Orion and the Dark

Paletero Man

Partypooper Diary of a Wimpy 20

Pocket Bear

Puffer fish Library of Awesome Animals
The quacken

The raft

Seals are jerks! Seals are Jerks

Space fact frenzy! Fact Frenzy

Sparky Puppy Place 62
Stella Best Friends Dog Tales

Davies, Jacquelint
Kagawa, Julie
Bright, Rachel
Gallagher, John
Gallagher, John
Gallagher, John
Garcia, Kami
Pew, Kailei
Spires, Ashley
Currie, Lindsay
Lewis, K. E
Greig, Louise
Applegate, Kather
Bentley, Tadgh
Yarlett, Emma
Diaz, Lucky
Kinney, Jeff
Applegate, Kather
Rose, Rachel
Colon, Justin
LaMarche, Jim
Chapman, Jared
Berne, Emma Car
Miles, Ellen
Hoyle, McCall

Strange planet. The sneaking, hiding, vibrating creature Pyle, Nathan W

Super Turbo save Super Turbo 1
That's not funny, [ David

Tiny T. Rex and tr Tiny T. Rex

Tiny T. Rex and tF Tiny T. Rex

Tiny T. Rex and tr Tiny T. Rex

Tiny T. Rex and tt Tiny T. Rex

Too much glue

Tough cookie : a Christmas story
Troubling tonsils! Jasper Rabbit Creepy Tales
A very cranky book

Walrus song

War games

Why?

The wild robot on the island

The worrywarts

You're finally here!

Powers, Edgar J
Shannon, David
Stutzman, Jonath:
Stutzman, Jonath:
Stutzman, Jonath:
Stutzman, Jonath:
Lefebvre, Jason
Hemingway, Edws
Reynolds, Aaron
DiTerlizzi, Angela
Lawler, Janet
Gratz, Alan
Torrey, Richard
Brown, Peter
Edwards, Pamela
Watt, Melanie
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Meets Board PoliInterest Level
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Reading Level Audience

2.3

2.1

4.8
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2.7

1.8
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2014
2020
2021
2021
2025
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2025
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2025
2018
2025
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2015
2021
2025
2025
2024
2024
2000
2023
2026
2021
2022
2021
2021
2025
2025
2023
2019
2020
2013
2018
2025
2023
2021
2025
2010
2025
1999
2023

2.3
29
3.4
4.3

3.6
3.5
1.5

22
3.5

5.9
3.6
2.4

2.7
2.1
22
26
1.6

2.1

1.1

3.2
22

Yes
Yes
Yes
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No
No
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Yes
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No
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Yes
Yes
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No
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Vendor ID
2055DD8
30327W3
2463AHX
2123LH4
04918K6
2383WD3
2647YE3
2241WH7
2219CE1
2870EC2
2107GH2
1709LPO
2289QH6
2504SH9
2243VH2
2159PH8
2551FH2
2531BG4
2243WHX
1812ZX3
2243YH4
2243YHA4
1310GBX
0802BA1
2243ZH1
2355YH7
2425KG5
1235CP3
2420GDX
1203KK1
36744V5
2204PG5
2717QGX
2483NEO
2083QF2
0567FA1
2702BG3
1401CZ2
2133YH4
2424NGO0
2457WHX
1227RV9
2470HH7
2134NHO
2328KGX
2242BH0

ISBN Vendor Bin ISBN Hardback L ISBN Hardback

9781415543955
9798368787367
9798368776989

9781516088119

9781516077021

9798368780825

9798368778914

9781668835678

9798368789484

9781415614877

9798368764634

9798368722771

9781725487925

9780593710975
9780593645642

9798875225444

9780593433614

9798875233364

9798875233449

9798875233524
9798875233524
9781479591756
9780761366768
9798875233609

9781532116377

9798875225765

9780759556362

9780593710968
9780593706701
9780689823978
9781536229691
9780063255586

9781665946575

9780593433607
9780062836618
9780593564530
9781464233036

9781646144549
9780593533918
9780063373587

9780063207363

9781623706517

9781546176183
9780593616673
9781524773502
9780063057777
9781481420495
9780399239533
9781368090315
9781665942218
9780063234444
9781250901378
9781423139997
9781665942485

9780063249592
9780593696699
9780063469730

9781536207798
9780358682974
9780316582681

ISBN Paperback
9780759556393
9780553111729
9780593645635
9780689860027
9781536237269
9798875225390

9781665946582
9781339000947

9798875233319

9798875233395
9780063207356
9798875233470
9798875233470

9798875233555

9780142403624

9781665942201

9781250901361
9780316567770

9781338617993

9798875225710



2062WG7
2250GG1
0587WL6
1897LB7
1715ZD4
1621WS0
2083SF7
2404LC2
2201CG1
2997QF4
2132AH3
1419QN2
2952PF3
2669WAX
0993JS7
1709RP4
2289KH2
2935AG0
2947FE9
2463QH6
33196X1
2852KBX
2243UH5
1615YR7
2397ZA1
1897MZ0
1750YN9
2130AG2
2719VGY
2885EA3
1150WT6
1354728
0766UX1
1451FPX
2262QH0
2406FC1
1625WR8
2369NH8
39782S5
2279GGX
36211W5
2591CB3

9798368746951
9798368751467

9798368722863

9798368745329

9798368781082

9798368718040
9798368787473
9781404630017

9781544457932
9781668876688
9781668863817
9781713747857

9780593121061

9798885099967

9798875233920

9781489887085,9781668833469

9781404666511
9781516049455

9780063310407
9781368090308
9780374346461
9780593121054
9780593121085
9780593121115
9781250142337
9780063271326
9781525312953
9781728259536
9780358683384
9781328850935
9781250323590
9780062689825
9780763675950
9780063014442
9781419782695
9781250904362

9781665922487
9780688139773
9781338835687

9781629729015
9780063049741
9781534474475
9781546123187
9781797233208
9781452184883
9781452170336
9781452170343
9781936261277
9781627794411
9781665961080
9780063206670
9781536207552
9781338736106
9780061561702
9780316669467

9780063310384
9781368092111

9781250840882

9781728259567

9798888221792
9780064438568
9798875233876
9781338687002
9781639930555

9781534474468

9781947277779

9780064435161
9780316468022



